DAYTON BOARD OF EDUCATION
BANK RECONCILIATION

NOVEMBER, 2019

BANK
CHECKING BANK BALANCE
INVESTMENTS
BANK ERROR  clearing errors
LESS OUTSTANDING CHECKS AP
LESS OUTSTANDING CHECKS PR
LESS OUTSTANDING ACH (OHIO TAX)
LESS OUTSTANDING ACH (IND TAX)
LESS OUTSTANDING ACH (CERS)
LESS OUTSTANDING ACH  (HEALTH/LIFE/FSA/DENTAL/VISION INS PREM)
LESS OUTSTANDING ACH  (FEDHEALTH)
TOTAL BANK

#36725 +.06

CASH PER BOOKS (MUNIS)
GENERAL FUND
SPECIAL REVENUE FUND
DISTRICT ACTIVITY FUND
CAPITAL OUTLAY FUND
BUILDING FUND
CONSTRUCTION FUND
DEBT SERVICE FUND
FOOD SERVICE FUND
DAYCARE FUND
TOTAL BOOKS

DIFFERENCE IN BANK AND BOOKS

(TRANSF $33,897.76 TO DEBT SERV)
(TRANSF $59,611.50 TO DEBT SERV)

MUNIS RECONCILIATION

BEGINNING BALANCE
PLUS VOID CHECK PRIOR MONTH
RECEIPTS
EXPENDITURES

ACC PAYABLE

PAYROLL
ENDING BALANCE

-9.56 adj on CERS W/H Ach

All of the information contained in this report is a true and accurate report of the financial condition of

our school district as taken from the Treasurer's Books which are fully posted and closed for the month.
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Finance Officer

2,982,796.81

225,230.00
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(27,495.16)
(123,276.40)

(42,685.91)
(16,340.77)
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2,998,228.63

2,252,600.47
(37,303.68)
42,230.24
36,569.71
48,831.50
653,693.90
(3,713.96)
5,320.45

2,998,228.63
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0.00

$ 2,185,551.94
S -
$ 1,683,837.68

$ (158,085.75)
$ (713,075.24)

$ 2,998,228.63
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